District 323 F1

As of June 2013 Cumulative
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Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2008-2009 10 -2 8 275 213 26 2 516 -328 188
2009-2010 5 -3 2 294 105 52 6 457 -384 73
2010-2011 2 -6 -4 361 43 19 4 427 -314 113
2011-2012 11 -7 4 450 225 17 7 699 -348 351
2012-2013 2 -1 1 301 42 130 4 477 -599 -122
Average 6 -4 2 336 126 49 5 515 -395 121
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Membership Composition

June 2013 Cumulative

B New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

63.1%
8.8%
27.3%
0.8%
100.0%
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Gender Comparison
June 2013 Cumulative

Female
26%

Male
74%
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